Moffat Beach Family Medical Practice

PRACTICE FEE STRUCTURE

As of 1 October 2023

Practice Fees

Fee Rebate | Out of Pocket
Brief Consult $55.00 $18.95 $36.05
Standard Consult $85.00 $41.40 $43.60
Long Consult $130.00 $80.10 $49.90
Prolonged Consult $165.00 $118.00 S47.00
Scripts by phone $55.00 $18.85 $36.15

Concession Card Holders Discounted Fees

Fee Rebate | Out of Pocket
Brief Consult $45.00 $18.95 $26.05
Standard Consult $65.00 $41.40 $23.60
Long Consult $110.00 $80.10 $29.90
Extended Consult $145.00 $118.00 $27.00
Scripts by phone $45.00 $18.85 $26.15

Bulk Billing applies to children under 16 years + DVA patients



